Creative & Challenge toward WORLD BEST
SUN Korea Co., Ltd.
PRODUCTS
• CALORIFIER
• UV STERILIZER
• SILVER ION STERILIZER
• REHARDENING FILTER(MINERALIZER)
• HYDROPHORE TANK
• AIR DRYER (REFRIGERATED TYPE)
• DRINKING WATER FOUNTAIN
• CARBON FILTER
• GREASE TRAP
U.V STERILIZER
“SUN Korea Co., Ltd.” U.V STERILIZER removes general bacteria and colon bacteria
efficiently. This U.V STERILIZER is equipped with U.V lamp which can emit large amount of
ultraviolet rays. This U.V lamp will sterilize various bacteria and harmful microbes to
produce pure drinking water.
U.V STERILIZER also consists of sterilizing chamber, filter housing and electric control panel.
MODEL
CAPACITY(m3/Hr)
F.W S.W
DKU-10 1.0 0.28
DKU-25 2.5 0.7
No. of Lamp
1
1
DKU-50 5.0 1.4 2
DKU-100 10.0 2.8 2
DKU-200 20.0 5.6 4
DKU-300 30.0 8.4 6
DKU-400 40.0 11.2 8
DKU-500 50.0 14 10
• SPECIFICATION
YARD SUPPLYU.V STERILIZER
SPEC. PLATE
RL

O
U
TL
E
T
V
/V
MAKER SUPPLY
REHARDENING FILTER
(MINERALIZER)
The purpose of “SUN Korea Co., Ltd.” MINERALIZER is to increase the pH value, mineral component
and hardness of water generated from fresh water generator, which can not be used as drinking water.
Distilled water produced from fresh water generator enters the re-hardening -filter, which will make water absorb
needed minerals from dolomite and eventually become pure drinking water.
MODEL CAPACITY(m3/Hr) IN/OUTLET CONNECTION
DKM-10 1.0 25A
DKM-15 1.5 25A
DKM-20 2.0 25A
Type
Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-25 2.5 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-30 3.0 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-40 4.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-50 5.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-60 6.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-80 8.0 40A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-100 10.0 50A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
• SPECIFICATION
F.W. P/P
POTABLE WATER
MINERALIZER

10K25A
STEAM OUTLETSTEAM TRAP
SAFETY V/V
ELECTRIC
HEATER
F.W INLET
10K40A
HYDROPHORE TANK
“SUN Korea Co., Ltd. ”  HYDROPHORE TANK’s roles are storing amount of water and keeping the
static pressure of water.
The shape of HYDROPHORE TANK is generally vertical vessel.
The vessel of F.W HYDROPHORE TANK is made of SUS304 or SUS316L.
The vessel of S.W HYDROPHORE TANK is made of SUS316L.
And this tank can be preassembled with pump units before delivery as custom's requirement.
MODEL TANK CAPACITY(LITER) WEIGHT(Kg)
DKH-300L 300 ABOUT 210
DKH-500L 500 ABOUT 280
DKH-700L 700 ABOUT 390
DKH-1000L 1000 ABOUT 480
DKH-2000L 2000 ABOUT 680
• SPECIFICATION
AIR INLET
SAFETY V/V PI
V1